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Grupo Texpasa    Contact: Mr. Tony Lopez e-mail:  tony@ctrim.com   
Guatemala, C.A.   Phone: (704) 527-3435 (US) web:  www.texpasa.com

Tek Textil     Contact: Mr. Richard Davis e-mail:  richard@tektextil.com   
Mexico City, MEXICO   Phone: +52-55-5351-1396 web:  www.tektextil.com

Texollini, Inc.    Contact: Ms. Sherry Wood e-mail:  swood@texollini.com 
Long Beach, CA USA   Phone: (310) 537-3400  x218 web:  www.texollini.com

Sanko Tekstil     Contact: Mr. Gokhan Aydin  e-mail:  gaydin@sanko.com.tr
TURKEY    Phone: +90-342-211-60-00 web:  www.sanko.com.tr

Vertical Source    Contact: Mr. Christopher Neary e-mail:  cneary@verticalapparel.com
Shrewsbury, NJ USA   Phone: (203) 904-6099  web:  www.verticalapparel.com

Franky & Ricky   Contact: Mr. Oliver Nunez e-mail:  onunez@frankyandricky.com   
Arequipa, PERU   Phone: +51-5-428-2020 web:  www.frankyandricky.com

Creditex*      Contact: Mr. Renzo Koch e-mail:  rkoch@creditex.com.pe   
Lima, PERU   Phone: +51-1-348-0491  web:  www.creditex.com.pe

Anita’s Textiles Ltd.   Contact: Mr. Ken Cheung e-mail:  ken@anita-tex.com.hk
Kwai Chung, HONG KONG  Phone:  +852-2785-7813  
    Contact: Mr. Jerry Chung e-mail:  jerry@anita-tex.com.hk
    Phone: +852-2785-7813  

Chia Her Industrial Co., Ltd  Contact: Mr. Richard Chen e-mail:  richard.chen@chgtex.com  
TAIWAN    Phone: +886-2-2506-5151 x 2569 web:  www.chgtex.com

Bestwin Textile Holdings Co. Ltd. Contact: Mr. Jason Poon e-mail:  poon@tc-tex.com  
HONG KONG   Phone: +852-2743-1281 

Bull-Denim, S.A. de C.V.    Contact: Mr. Jaime Ramirez e-mail:  jamie_ramirez@grupodenim.com.mx   
Gomez Palacio, Dgo. MEXICO  Phone: +52-871-748-1818 web:  www.grupodenim.com.mx

Cualquier Lavado, S.A. de C.V. Contact: Mr. Fernando Jimenez e-mail:  fjimenez@plteh.com   
Puebla, MEXICO   Phone: +52-238-38-03700 x1208 web:  www.plteh.com

LICENSED SUPPLIERS

China Dyeing Holdings Limited Contact: Mr. Kenny Fung e-mail:  kenny_fung@chinadye.com  
HONG KONG   Phone: +852-3796-4800 web:  www.chinadye.com

Able Leader Company Ltd.  Contact: Mr. Yuk Tai  e-mail:  yuktai@ableleader.com.hk
HONG KONG   Phone: +852-3191-5532 

Chenille Textiles Co., Ltd.  Contact: Mr. Ben Chen  e-mail:  ben@chenille.com.tw
Taipei, TAIWAN   Phone: +886-2-2597-0266 web:  www.chenille.com.tw

Monty Industries S.A. de C.V.  Contact: Mr. David Olivares e-mail:  david_olivares@monty.com.mx   
Merida, MEXICO   Phone: +52-919-915-2680 web:  www.monty.com.mx

Mexmode S.A. de C.V.   Contact: Mr. Young Sub Byun  e-mail:  young@kukdong.us
(Kukdong Corporation)   Phone: +1562-403-0044 web:  www.kd.co.kr
Puebla, MEXICO

Antex Knitting Mills    Contact: Ms. Maria Sotelo e-mail:  marias@antexknitting.com
Los Angeles, CA USA   Phone: (323) 232-2061  web:  www.antexknitting.com

Bianca Fashion Limited  Contact: Mr. Morley Hui e-mail:  morley@ospinter.com.hk  
HONG KONG   Phone: 852-2832-7022  web:  www.ospig.de
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ASIA CONT.

Dong-Il Corporation *  Contact: Mr. John Kim  e-mail:  jkkim@dong-il.com   
Seoul, SOUTH KOREA   Phone: +82-2-2222-3165 web:  www.dong-il.com

Fountain Set Limited  Contact: Dr. J.M. Yu  e-mail:  jmyu@fshl.com   
Kwai Chung, HONG KONG  Phone: +86-769-8886-6583 x2574 web: www.fshl.com

Ghim Li Global Pte Ltd.  Contact: Ms. Felicia Gan e-mail: felicia.gan@ghimli.com   
SINGAPORE   Phone: +65-90495214  web: www.ghimli.com

Hermin Textile Co., Ltd.  Contact: Ms. Jessica Li e-mail:  jessica@hermin.com.tw   
Taipei, TAIWAN   Phone: +886-2-2709-5858 web:  www.hermin.com

Hirdaramani Group   Contact: Mr. Rajantha Biyanwila e-mail:  rajantha.biyanwila@hirdaramani.com   
Avissawella, SRI LANKA  Phone: +94-7737-90788 web:  www.hirdaramani.com

Jiangmen Daxing Knitting Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Shu Zonghua e-mail:  13802619097@139.com   
Guangdong, CHINA   Phone: +86-750-666222 web: www.daxingknitting.com 

Jiangyin City Shenli Knitting Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Xu Ruxiang e-mail:  xuruxiang@jiangsushenli.com  
Jiangsu, CHINA   Phone: +86-510-8699-7979 web: www.jiangsushenli.com 

Denim Bar    Contact: Ms. Rachel Zhang e-mail:  rachel@denimbar.com.hk   
Guangdong, CHINA   Phone: +86-769-2266-6198 web:  www.denimbar.com.hk

LICENSED SUPPLIERS

Eastco Industries Ltd.  Contact: Mr. Ricky Yee  e-mail:  rickyyee@eastcoind.com.hk   
HONG KONG   Phone: +852-2785-0044 web:  www.eastcoind.com.hk

Hua Jin (Hong Kong) Limited  Contact: Ms. Jaye Wu  e-mail:  jayewu@asiabenefit.com   
HONG KONG   Phone: +852-2371-3713 web:  www.huajindp.cn

Huafang Co., Ltd.   Contact: Ms. Li Kexin  e-mail:  lkx@hfgf.cn  
Shandong, CHINA   Phone: +86-21-64683000-813 web:  www.hfgf.cn

Jiangsu Golden Morning Knitting Co., Ltd.Contact: Ms. Jennifer Jin e-mail:  jennifer@jinchengroup.com 
Jiangsu, CHINA   Phone: +86-512-5252-6108 web:  http://jinchengroup.cn  

Kam Hing Piece Works Limited Contact: Ms. Cara Leung e-mail:  cara.leung@kamhingintl.com   
Panyu City, CHINA   Phone: +852-2406-4933

Jointex International Co., Ltd.  Contact: Ms. Fiona Li  e-mail:  fiona@jointex.cn
Shanghai, CHINA   Phone: +86-21-5108-1025 

Ever Shine Y&F Co., Ltd.  Contact: Ms. Yvonne Wu e-mail: yvonne@evershineyf.com.tw 
Taipei, TAIWAN   Phone: +886-2-29908088 x 106 web: http://www.evershineyf.com.tw

Ilshin Spinning Co., Ltd.  Contact: Mr. Jong Jin Lee e-mail:  jjlee@ilshin.co.kr   
Seoul, SOUTH KOREA   Phone: +82-10-6358-6162 web:  www.ilshin.co.kr

Hangzhou Jimay Printing & Dyeing Co., Ltd. Contact: Ms. Linda Chen e-mail:  linda@jimaytex.com 
Zhejiang, CHINA   Phone: +86-138-1716-3396 web:  www.jimaytex.com 

Hansoll Textile & Global Dyeing Contact: Mr. Andy Kim  e-mail:  aykim@hansoll.com   
Seoul, SOUTH KOREA   Phone: +82-2-3287-8300 web:  www.hansoll.com

Kingwhale Corporation  Contact: Mr. James Huang e-mail:  jamesy@kingwhale.com.tw
TAIWAN    Phone: +886 2 8752 3200 x 666 web:  www.kingwhale.com.tw

Hamid Fabrics Limited  Contact: Mr. Mir Azharul Islam e-mail:  azhar_hfl@mahingroup.com
BANGLADESH   Phone: 880-2-8834-5645 web:  www.mahingroup.com

Hoi Meng Trading (H.K.) Ltd.  Contact: Mr. Chris Tsang e-mail:  Chris_Tsang@hoimeng.com
HONG KONG   Phone: (852) 2957-1253 
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Cotton Incorporated
Cary, New York, Hong Kong, Shanghai, Osaka, Mexico City

www.cottoninc.com

ASIA CONT.

LICENSED SUPPLIERS

Saitex International (Vietnam) Ltd. Contact: Mr. Sanjeev Bahl e-mail:  sanjeev@sai-tex.com  
Ho Chi Minh City, VIETNAM  Phone: +84-8-6402960  web:  www.sai-tex.com/contactus.htm

Rico China Limited   Contact: Ms. Aka Chain e-mail:  aka@richochina.com   
HONG KONG   Phone: +852-3693-4383 web: www.eastcoind.com.hk 

Ramatex Group   Contact: Mr. Tom Wu  e-mail:  tom@ramatex.com.sg   
SINGAPORE   Phone: +65-6780-1320  web:  www.ramatex.com.my

Pacific Textiles    Contact: Mr. Eric Lai  e-mail:  eric-L@pacific-textiles.com  
Kwai Chung, HONG KONG  Phone: +852-2945-5546 web: www.pacific-textiles.com

Nishat Dyeing & Finishing  Contact: Mr. Tanveer Malik e-mail:  tanveer_malik@nishatpak.com  
Lahore, PAKISTAN   Phone: +92-334-400-0620 web:  www.nishatmillsltd.com

Ningbo Guangyuan Textile Co., Ltd  Contact: Ms. Fu Hongping e-mail:  fhp9397@126.com
Zhejiang, CHINA ~  Phone: +86-574-5522-1910  web:  www.nbgyfz.com

Ningbo Qiaotaixing Textiles Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Shi Xinyou e-mail:  qtxrsb@mail.nbqtx.com
Zhejiang, CHINA   Phone: +86-574-8623-1010 web:  www.nbqtx.com 

PENFABRIC SDN BERHAD  Contact: Mr. Chan Kok Khan e-mail:  KK_Chan.pab@toray.com.my   
MALAYSIA    Phone: +604-385-4244  web: www.penfabric.com

Nien Hsing Textile Co., Ltd.  Contact: Mr. Richard Chen e-mail: richard.chen@nhjeans.com   
Taipei, TAIWAN   Phone: +886-2-2656-8888 x 600 web: www.nhjeans.com

Phong Phu International   Contact: Mr. Jerome Lallouette  e-mail:  jerome@ppj-international.com
JSC Company (PPJ)  Phone: +84-8-7305-6886 web: www.ppj-international.com
Ho Chi Minh City, VIETNAM   

NDP International Limited  Contact: Ms. Vicky Wai e-mail:  vickywai@ndphuawen.com   
HONG KONG   Phone: +573-8399-8136  

Nice Dyeing Factory Limited  Contact: Mr. Paul Mak  e-mail:  paulmak@texwinca.com   
HONG KONG   Phone: +86-769-8882-1738 x1168 web:  www.texwinca.com

Nameson Group Ltd.  Contact: Mr. Sing Li  e-mail:  singl@nameson.com.cn 
HONG KONG   Contact: Mr. Louis Chan e-mail:  louisc@nameson.com.cn   
    Phone: +852-2689-1881 / 1918 web:  www.namesongroup.com  

Panko Corporation   Contact: Mr. Kim Sin Young e-mail:  movierock@panko.co.kr 
Seoul, SOUTH KOREA   Phone: +82-2-2210-8600 web:  www.panko.co.kr

Maxim Textile Technology Sdn Bhd Contact: Ms. Loh Suan Kiow  e-mail: suankiow.loh@ghimli.com
MALAYSIA    Phone: +65-9780-3729  web: www.ghimli.com   

New Wide Group    Contact: Mr. Kevin Ho  e-mail:  kevin.ho@newwide.com   
Jiangsu, CHINA   Phone: +886-2-2391-2288 web:  www.newwide.com  
   

Sapphire Finishing Mills Ltd.  Contact: Mr. Salman Zulqadar e-mail:  salman.zulqadar@sapphiremills.com
PAKISTAN    Contact: Mr. Khalid Ali Khan  e-mail: khalid.khan@sapphiremills.com
    Phone: 92-301-848-1096 /  web:  www.sapphiremills.com
                  92-301-846-6072 

Lai Tak Enterprises Limited  Contact: Mr. Carlin Ngai e-mail:  carlinngai@laitak.com.hk
HONG KONG   Contact: Mr. Stephen Chan e-mail:  stephenchan@laitak.com.hk
    Phone: 2798-7998  web:  ww.laitak.com

PT. Ocean Asia Industry  Contact: Mr. Hitesh Dhruvakumar  e-mail:  hitesh@pbrx.co.id
(Subsidiary of Pt. Pan Brothers TBK)                Chhaya 
INDONESIA   Contact: Mr. Hendra Gunawan e-mail: hgunawan@oceanasia.co.id  
    Phone: +62-254-404123 
            

Padmac Vietnam Limited Liability Co. Contact: Mr. Morley Hui e-mail: morley@ospinter.com.hk
Hong Kong    Phone: 84-228-626-5188 web: www.ospig.de
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Cotton Incorporated
Cary, New York, Hong Kong, Shanghai, Osaka, Mexico City

www.cottoninc.com

ASIA CONT.

To assist your company, Cotton Incorporated has compiled this list of potential suppliers. This list represents companies that Cotton Incorporated understands have the 
capabilites/products you are seeking; however, this list is not exhaustive and there may be additional suppliers. Cotton Incorporated cannot guarantee that each company has 
the ability or willingness to deliver a particular product or service. Although we make every attempt to keep this list up to date, there may be cases where a company’s capabili-
ties, products or status may have changed.

Cotton Incorporated is providing this list as a courtesy, but makes no warranty or representation, either expressed or implied, with respect to the suppliers contained herein. 
Likewise, no statement contained herein shall be construed as a recommendation to use a specific supplier and Cotton Incorporated assumes no responsibility for any 
negligence on the part of any supplier included in this list.
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LICENSED SUPPLIERS

Fluorine-free chemistry available*Denotes an EFS® licensee

Shenzhen Jiani Knitwear Trade Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Zhang Shao Bo e-mail:  shenzhenjiani@126.com
Guangdong, CHINA   Phone: +86-139-0291-8197 

Vision Tex Co., Ltd.   Contact: Ms. Waraporn Subyen e-mail:  waraporn.s@vtex.co.th  
THAILAND    Phone: +66-34-225-489 web:  www.vtex.co.th

Victory City International Holdings Ltd. Contact: Mr. Curtis Chong e-mail:  curtis.chong@victorycity.com.hk   
HONG KONG   Phone: +852-2460-3362 web:  www.victorycity.com.hk

Winnitex Group   Contact: Ms. Pecky Chan e-mail:  pecky.chan@winnitex.com   
Tsuen Wan, HONG KONG  Phone: +852-2437-6247 web:  www.winnitex.com

Yuen Shing Textiles Ltd.  Contact: Ms. Jackie Ng e-mail:  jackie@yuenshinghk.com   
Tsuen Wan, HONG KONG  Phone: +852-3127-9319 web:  www.yuenshing.com

Wellwise Far East Limited  Contact: Ms. Cookies To e-mail:  cookies@wellwise-fe.com  
HONG KONG   Phone: +852-3952-6108  

Top Star Textile Limited  Contact: Mr. Star Ou Yang e-mail:  star-oy@tstco.com   
Guangdong, CHINA   Phone: +86-20-3887-8258 X 518 web: www.tstco.com

AMERICA’S COTTON GROWERS AND IMPORTERS. Services Marks/Trademarks of Cotton Incorporated   ©2023   Cotton Incorporated.

Tawan Bleaching   Contact: Mr. Banphot Jeenpetch e-mail:  banphot@tawanbleaching.com  
Bankok, THAILAND   Phone: +66-2-420-7153   

Tat Fung Textile Co., Ltd.  Contact: Mr. Matthew Lai e-mail:  matthew.lai@tatfung-tex.com   
HONG KONG   Phone: +852-3759-5808 web:  www.panther-textiles.com

Sunrise (Shengzhou) Knits, Co., Ltd. Contact: Mr. Liang Liang e-mail:  liangl@smart-shirts.com.cn 
Zhejiang, CHINA   Phone: +86-137-5757-7107 

Son Keng Piecegoods Co. Ltd. Contact: Mr. Ken Lau  e-mail:  ken@sonkeng.com   
HONG KONG   Phone: +852-2395-9018 web:  www.sonkeng.com
    Contact: Mr. Andy Chan e-mail: andy@sonkeng.com
    Phone: +852-2395-9018 web: www.sonkeng.com

Shanghai Dragon Corporation  Contact: Mr. Samuel Feng e-mail:  samuel.feng@shanghaidragon.com.cn  
Shanghai, CHINA   Phone: +86-21-3406-1116-3107 

Shandong Weilian Printing & Dyeing Co., LTD  Contact: Mr. Alex Ngai   e-mail:  alexngai@sdwlyr.com  
Shandong, CHINA   Phone: +86 13911471336  web:  www.sdwlyr.com 
    Contact: Mr. Damon Lian e-mail: damonlian@sdwlyr.com 
    Phone: +86 18813907177 web:  www.sdwlyr.com 

SeaKey International   Contact: Mr. Tang Yang e-mail:  tangyang@seakey.com.cn 
Shandong, CHINA   Phone: +86- 136-5869-6692 

Tak Sang (Sze’s) Co. Ltd  Contact: Mr. Ivan Sze  e-mail:  ivan@tak-sang.com
HONG KONG   Phone: +852-355-28800 web:  www.taksang.org

Talent Textiles Company Limited Contact: Ms. Clara You  e-mail:  clara@talent-textiles.com.hk
HONG KONG / Zhangjiagang  Phone: +852-2310-2238  web:  www.talent-tex.com
                  +86-13862227272

Denotes a U.S. Cotton Trust Protocol member


